. DA Nights |

Nov 21-26, |
2006 ‘
Tues-Sun
Dec 2-6,
2006
| Sat-Wed
. Dec 2-9,
2006
| Sat-Sat
- Jan 6-13,
2007
_ Sat-Sat |

4/5

4/4

6/7

6/7

Jan 10-14, |

2007
Wed-Sun
Jan 16-21, |

2007
Wed-Sun

Jan 26-Feb |
3,2007 |
Fri-Sat

Feb 6-11,
2007
Tues-Sun

| Feb 15-19, |
2007

Thur-Mon {
 Feb 24-
Mar 3,

2007
Sat- Sat

March 10-
17, 2007
Sat-Sat

Jun 30-Jul |
8, 2007
Sat-Sun

4/4

4/5

6/7

4/5

5/5

6/7

6/7

2006-2007 Ski Trip Schedule

| Days/ |

Trip Destination

| BRECKENRIDGE |

TSC Fall Roundup

VAIL - short

VAIL - long

| PARK CITY - long

TSC Traditional

PARK CITY - short |

TSC Traditional

HEAVENLY

NEUSTIFT,
AUSTRIA
TSC Winter
Expedition
V4 '

WINTER PARK

(V4

SUN VALLEY

JACKSON HOLE

TSC Final
Showdown

THAILAND
TSC Summer
Expedition

" CRESTED BUTTE
TSC Winter Shootout |

Space City Ski Club

; ' Final | TC g
. Trip Price | Payment ATC ' Phone E-Mail
F-$774 | : |
i Patty Finch |
(I_:.:g;tgg 10/5/06 % Laurie Ravkind 713-374-3544 | finchp@gtlaw.com
F-$673 9/30/06 s Judy Schiro 713-939-8235 | jschirol @houston.rr.com |
| L-$409 | Trish Ramirez | 281-217-4062 | trishramirez@sbcglobal.net |
A F-$859 Judy Schiro 713-939-8235 | jschirol @houston.rr.com
9/30/06 B
L-$595 Trish Ramirez | 281-217-4062 | trishramirez@sbcglobal.net
F-$999 11/1/06 Melinda Hughes 281-859-8204 | home@angeloproductions.com
L-$613 Sandra McCunis | 281-463-7717 semccunis@aol.com
P ik / linda Hoghes | 281.859.8204 | ducti
L-$392 11/1/06 Melinda Hughes | 281-859-8204 | home@angeloproductions.com
F-$665 10/16/06 n—_ | 281-776-0434 | g
L-$380 Jeannine Jiral 281-723-6212 jejiral@sbceglobal.net
‘ Jan Ferrell 281-799-0001 | ferrellj@sbcglobal.net
P s | Brenda Soileau 832-654-0622 | bgsoileau@aol.com
F-§983* 11/8/06 | _LlonaDoubet | 713-594-5461 i Liona@LlonaDoubet.com
L-$543* | MaryJoLoverdi | 281-532-0561 = MaryJoLo@houston.rr.com
| 281-930-8472 |
F-$672 : | h 2
L-$366 12/6/06 Bill Brown 713-246-7254 | Bill. A.Brown@Shell.com
“ w —..j ~ - . - i
| | halutz@earthlink.net
F-$1,079 Marsha Lutz 281-870-9724 |  marsha
L-$792 11/11/06 Barb Erlich | 713-868-2470 | barbehrlich@houston.rr.com
F-$1,024 | e
L-$611 12/6/06 Leyla Ozkardesh | 281-584-9723 | leyla@spacecityskiclub.org
C-$550 Rita Cardenas | 281-353-2713 |  Rita.Cardenas@bmo.com
‘ 281-673-6949 | |
TBD TBD Thuy Rocque 24 trocque@kpmg.com

*ESTIMATE ONLY AS OF PUBLICATION TIME.

Children prices dependent on age and sharing room with two paying adults. Prices subj

VP of Trips — Pat Piech
281-531-7650 H
832-513-7009 W

ppiech48@houston.rr.com

| 281-251-3776 |

h ;,

ect to change as a result of jet fuel surcharges, taxes and/or currency

Mark Your Calendars
Trip Sign up Begins August 14!
Credit cards accepted via PayPal —
Go to www.spacecityskiclub.org

Dir of Trips — Bill Bomberger
281-495-8668 H
281-276-3689 W

bbomberger@satake-usa.com

conversion. The number of land packages may be limited. All schedules subject to change.

THE ART OF TRIP SIGN-UP AND THE FINE PRINT @ www.spacecityskiclub.org




Upcoming Activities

Date Event Activity Coordinator
Sandy Oballe
09/30/06 | -2ser Tag (713)524-6656

ight soballe1@yahoo.com

Dale Allbritton

10/15/06 Blade, Bike and | (713) 315-7266

x
BBQ daledds@ev1.net August, October,
February & May

*pending executive committee approval, check web site for complete de- Monthly
tails.
If you have an idea for an activity or would like to volunteer to be on AC or July, September,
AAC, contact VP of Programs, Deb Cini dcini@victoria.com or vppro-
grams@spacecityskiclub.org. For more information or to pass on ideas January, March & April
about Happy Hours, contact Deb Cini 281-277-9679

Space Clty Sl | Cluly

Next General Meeting

September 18, 2006
Place: Vargos

2401 Fondren Dr.

board member.

The BOD has recently decided that in order to control
costs, future Sitzmarke issues will be limited to the fol-
lowing schedule .Any questions should be directed to a

Sitzmarke

E-Sitzmarke by e-mail

November, December, Color Post Card

Membership Drive

Recruit a New Member and Win Contest - You have 2 ways to win credits on Ski
Trips for the 2006-07 ski season! The contest runs from June 15 to September

30, 2006. Winners will be announced at the October general meeting. |e

1. The member who recruits the most new members will win a $200 credit ap- le
plied to the cost of a Space City Ski Club ski trip during the upcoming 2006-07 e

ski season.
Two members will each win a $100 credit applicable to the cost of a Space
City Ski Club ski trip during the upcoming 2006-07 ski season if their name is
selected in the drawing.
Check www.spacecityskiclub.org for all of the contest's rules. Please contact
Barbara Della Longa e-mail: bdellalonga@sbcglobal.net if you have any questions.

Happy Hour
August 10, 2006
Place: Vargos - 2401 Fondren Dr.

Renew your Membership Now

Online membership renew is underway at
www.spacecityskiclub.org. If your membership is expir-
ing this year, you may renewal with your credit card by:
e Going online to www.spacecityskiclub.org

e Clicking on the “My SCSC” tab

e Signing in

e Clicking on the “Membership Renewal” button

It's Easy! Renew today!l!

Any questions, please contact Jessica Halter—
jessicahalter@yahoo.com

Space City Ski Club
P.O. Box 22567
Houston, TX 77227

| To assure you received the
| monthly e-Sitzmarke, please up-
| date your e-mail address by:

Going online to
www.spacecityskiclub.org
Clicking on "My SCSC" tab
Clicking on "Update My Mem-
bership Profile" tab

For the latest updates & trip
articles please check out

www.spacecityskiclub.org
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